
Dullabcherra - Silchar Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/55687 - Pass - NFR 
DLCR/Dullabcherra to SCL/Silchar 

4h 30m - 100 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLCR Dullabcherra 17:35 0 1 0 34 26 NFR
2 APU Anipur 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 7 28 24 NFR
3 RTBR Ratabari 17:55 17:56 1m 0 1 10 31 20 NFR
4 BZGT Bazarghat 18:05 18:06 1m 0 1 15 33 24 NFR
5 PKGM Phakhoagram 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 21 30 31 NFR
6 ELL Eraligul 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 25 11 29 NFR
7 BRGM Baraigram Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 29 32 17 NFR
8 NLBR Nilambazar 19:04 19:06 2m 0 1 36 22 110 NFR
9 KXJ Karimganj Junction 19:45 20:10 25m 2 1 51 28 20 NFR
10 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 20:16 20:18 2m 0 1 53 39 18 NFR
11 BPB Badarpur Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 71 23 20 NFR
12 SCL Silchar 22:05 0 1 100 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (15:39)

May 09 2024 (15:39)

1

1


